126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV021924
 Type Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Trilogy Series  |  TRIL-14-D Acoustic
Features
Combines noise control and illumination in a simple lighting and acoustic solution.
Boosts human performance by reducing distracting noise levels and reverberations.
Promotes an inviting space for personal wellbeing, focus and concentration.
Improves privacy during sensitive communication by reducing echoes and reflected sound.
Creates a decorative floating ceiling in otherwise open-ceiling interior applications.
A Declare Red List Approved product.
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT LUMENS SIZE3 MOUNTING4 FINISH OPTIONS
TRIL-14-D SI
TRIL-14-D
Direct
Acoustic
SI = Satin Ice
Acrylic (lay-in)
STATIC WHITE1
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Add "9" prefix to
above for 90 CRI.
BIOS SkyBlue2
Spectrally optimized
circadian solutions.
TUNABLE WHITE
(2700K-6500K)
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DMX = for DMX
2PSQ = for Lutron
2ESN  = for Philips
2CAS = for Casambi
DIM-TO-WARM
(2700K-6500K)
DTW = Dim-to-Warm
.
2' LUMENS
LO = 1149
(16W, 73LPW)
SO = 1605
21W, 77LPW)
HO = 1916
(26W, 73LPW)
4' LUMENS
LO = 2502
(32W, 79LPW)
SO = 3333
(42W, 79LPW)
HO = 4148
(53W, 78LPW)
6' LUMENS
LO = 3684
(47W, 78LPW)
SO = 5027
(63W, 79LPW)
HO = 6175
(79W, 78LPW)
All outputs are for
12" high acoustic
solution.
2 = 2' Dia.
4 = 4' Dia.
6 = 6' Dia.
See size detail
page 4.
STANDARD
AC = Aircraft
Cable (3)
ACM = Aircraft
Mono-Point
(3-into-1)
PD = Pendant
Stem (3)
FIXTURE
HOUSING
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
ACOUSTIC
SOLUTIONS
See page 3
for Acoustic
color options,
ordering codes
and technical
information.
ACOUSTIC OPTIONS
See page 3 for acoustic options
ordering codes and information.
DIMMING DRIVERS
DIM10 = 0-10V (1%) - Standard
DIMCF = Dim-to-Off (Comfort Fade)
DIMOF = Dim-to-Off
DIMSR = 0-10V (5.0%) Sensor Ready
DIMST = Step Dimming (40%/100%)
DALI = DALI (5.0%)
DMX = DMX
LUTRON™ DIMMING DRIVERS
LDE1 = Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™
L3DA3W = Hi-Lume™ 1% 3-Wire
SENSORS & CONTROLS
ESN = Philips™ EasySense
DAY = Daylight Harvesting
OCC = Occupancy Sensor
CAS = Casambi Bluetooth control
VDO = Vive Sensor by Lutron
AWNR = Athena RF/Node
AWNS = Athena Wireless Sensor
EMERGENCY
EMC = Emergency Circuit
EPC7 = 7W Emergency Battery Pack
Consult factory for other wattages.
DISTRIBUTION
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Wall
Direct / Indirect Direct / Indirect
Asymmetric / In
Direct Asymmetric / In Recessed Direct
Direct Indirect
Direct / Indirect
Asymmetric / In
Direct / Indirect
Asymmetric / Out
Indirect Perimeter
Indirect Asymmetric / In Indirect Asymmetric / Out
Suspended
Cable
Y CableStem
Recessed Indirect Recessed Asymmetric
Indirect
Recessed Indirect
PD = Pendant ROT = Rotational
CS = Concealed EX = Exposed
S = Surface
Direct
12" Panel Shown
Cross Sections
on page 3.
20 unique colors & 4 wood grain finishes.
1CCT @ 80+CRI, 3SDCM. For 90CRI add prefix "9"; ex: 935 = 3500K, 90CRI.
2BIOS SkyBlue Biological Static & Dynamic page 2.
3See page 4 for actual fixture sizes and suspension locations.
4See page 4 for suspension details.
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV021924
BIOS SkyBlue
BIOS Biological
Dynamic White
Ordering Codes:
B30D = 3000K-2700K
B35D = 3500K-3000K
B40D = 4000K-3500K
BIOS SkyBlue
BIOS SkyBlue biological technology brings the benefits of blue skies inside. BIOS SkyBlue is the only spectrally optimized circadian solution to pin-
point the region that drives wellness benefits including: increased alertness, enhanced productivity, better mood, and better sleep.
More information may be found at www.bioslighting.com or by contacting Day-O-Lite directly.
BIOS Biological Static - Daytime Solution
BIOS Biological Static solutions are designed for daytime applications. BIOS Static Biological LED features key BIOS SkyBlue™ (490nm) for maxi-
mum daytime circadian impact. BIOS Static Biological LED Light Engines are available in 3000K, 3500K, and 4000K. Lighting controls are easy;